Sheffield Telecom. Sports and Social Club.

Post Point EH4, Telephone House, Charter Square, Sheffield S1 1BA..

Lottery Draw Winners
Winter Draw 2004.

£ 100.00 Winners

475
464

48
104
108
410

G Timms
D Renshaw
PD Mines
PA Bairstow
D Alexander
DG Hunt

£ 50.00 Winners

280
153
327
365
414

46

99
150

TS Jackson
Mrs CL Cooper
D Woolhouse
G Jessop

J Fowler

Mrs JA Allen

S Wyatt

Mrs L Smith

£ 25.00 Winners

41
286
369
527

54
551
117
121

Mike Cooley

NWC Cadman
M Matthews
Mrs C Parkin
J Snape

Mrs W Walker
P Scandrett
Mrs P Wood
RV Griffiths

Lottery Secretary 1% January 2004



